A4 LOCOMOTIVE
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NI

LIST OF SPARES

Description

Motor

Motor Retainers

Valve Gear Set with Screws
Cylinder Block

Coupling Rod Set with Screws
Loco Wheel Set

Front Bogie Assembly

Chassis Bottom Assembly with Wires
Pony Dummy

Draw Bar Assembly

Gear Set

Speedo

Lubricator Assembly

Tender Chassis Assembly
Tender Chassis Wheels
Tender Chassis Bottom with Screws
Coupling Packs

PCB Socket + Pins

Draincocks Decorated

Small Parts Pack

Assembly Bag

Coupler Assembly

Pack

1
pair
set
1
set
set

R2340

X4026
X9320
X9321
X5087
X9340
X9342
X5285BK
X9326
X9325
X8846
X8849
X9327
X5278
X9339
X9329
X9331
X9289
X9084
X9332
X9333
X5301
X5069

R2339

X4026
X9320
X9321
X5087
X9322
X9324
X5086RD
X9326
X9325
X8846
X8849
X9338
X5275
X9343
X9330
X9331
X9289
X9084
X9332
X9333
X5180

X5069

R2338

X4026
X9320
X9321
X5087
X9322
X9323

X9326
X9325
X8846
X8849
N/A

X5278
X9328
X9329
X9331
X9289
X9084
X9332
X9333
X5084
X5069

X5280BK
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